TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM697246

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shifang Luo		12/23/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Chang Cai	
Street Address:	1of No.1 Baxiang Erheng, Shenqiu Huxin Rd. Zhuwei Village, Fengxin St. Xiangqiao Dist.	
City:	Chaozhou	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	521000	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6476687	GBBG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: RayeYan@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Raye Yan

Address Line 1: 801, Building A, Huijin Huli Mansion,

Address Line 4: Xiamen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shifang Luo
SIGNATURE:	/Shifang Luo/
DATE SIGNED:	12/23/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=GBBG Assignment of Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007540 FRAME: 0175

900665084

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

61026
මරරම <u></u>
<u> </u>
iggiao Dist.
ny use of the Trademark b the wares or services
ssignee, its successors and plication and/or signor (ii) the goodwill of with it, (iii) all income, Trademark(s) to hold unto

RECORDED: 12/23/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007540 FRAME: 0176